FIFTH THIRD BANCORP
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ISIN:  US3167731005

Overview
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Price
36.335 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.46% (0.17)

US3167731005
FITB

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

22,763 EUR
S&P 500

36.33 USD (1,400)
36.34 USD (3,000)
36.29 USD

36.46 USD

35.97 USD

36.17 USD
36.236435 USD
2,143,229
77,662,808.23
32,478
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3167731005&ID_NOTATION=264183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3167731005&ID_NOTATION=264183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f333c8e7f45f33d01c55d6acc363204d9c46034e42b5b4a7ac08b5bdf13ae63&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b976a565cef6b1fd&time=1712779684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ddf9fa736ae808748c9b62cc2840df463dcc1a1d32b109965515ccc49e6b971&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5f190cc3cf3545f2&time=1712779684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8eb8c2843a7fd70d36db50e5fcabbd55e7c6067033dee0bfe8b4c3c0c0b1ab71&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=056f84047c968d3e4&time=1712779684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4d04f8da240a1d3e266144a7ba1624ae2ba815912027620e93f81c348f1ddf2&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=002a2d3266c8ddcad&time=1712779684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8abb6d62136a11861ff5621bb1cca5fd583feeff3b8fe6d735b96e88f80e06e7&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5e012f01d98797040&time=1712779684&tool=RSC

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP

Details

2024/04/09 21:53:00

Price
36.335 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.46% (0.17)

ISIN US3167731005
Symbol FITB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,763 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.33 USD (1,400)
Ask (Ask size) 36.34 USD (3,000)
Open 36.29 USD
High 36.46 USD
Low 35.97 USD
Close (prev. day) 36.17 USD
VWAP 36.236435 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,143,229
Trading volume 77,662,808.23
Number of trades 32,478
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +49.65% +38.64% -5.17%
Perf (abs.) +12.00 +10.08 -1.97
Beta 1.46 1.40 1.20
Volatility 33.83 33.59 34.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/04/
08
Stuttgart 2024/04/
09
Nasdaq 2024/04/
09
Munich 2024/04/
09
London Stock 2024/01/

Time

22:02

08:08

21:53

08:00

15:54

Price
(mio.)
33.32EUR 0.00
32.985 EUR 0.00
36.33USD 77.73

32.975 EUR 0.00

34.87 USD 0.03

Trading volume

35.714 USD (3,486,116
35.772 USD (5,261,348
33.529 USD (5,459,916
29.009 USD (5,728,717
37.410 USD (2024/03/28
32.290 USD (2024/02/13
37.410 USD (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22.460 USD (2023/05/04)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28658820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28359346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804897

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

12

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2023/03/
22

16:37 33.305 EUR 0.02

19:31 33.37 EUR 0.00

08:04 32.975 EUR 0.00

18:00 25.477 CHF 0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11599910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407544794

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP

Company profile

Company Logo

ﬁf}\ FIFTH THIRD BANK

Contact Details

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP

38 Fountain Sq. Plaza, Fifth Third Center -

OH 45263 Cincinnati

Telefon: +1 513-579-5300
Fax: +1 513-534-0629

E-mail: IR@53.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Birch Bayh

Charles Daniels

Eileen Mallesch

Emerson
Brumback

Gary Heminger
Jorge Benitez

Katherine
Blackburn

Kathleen Rogers

Laurent
Desmangles

Linda Clement-
Holmes

Marsha Williams

Michael
McCallister

Mitchell Feiger

Nicholas Akins

Thomas Harvey

Timothy N.
Spence

Howard
Hammond

James
C.Leonard

Jude A.
Schramm

Kevin Lavender
Kristine Garrett
Lars C.
Anderson

Melissa Stevens

Nancy C.
Pinckney

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:IR@53.com

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP

Richard Stein Member of Executive
Committee
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ERSTE

Group
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